
Schedule for District Discussions on General Conference 2019  
(chronological) 

 

District Date Time Location 
    
Tennessee Valley August 26 2:30 p.m. Powell UMC 
Smoky Mountain September 16 3:00 p.m. Maryville First UMC 
Appalachian September 17 7:00 p.m. Gate City UMC 
Mountain View September 23 3:00 p.m. Morristown First UMC 
New River September 24 – 

October 28 
During cluster 
Charge 
Conferences* 

Oct 2 at St. Paul Wytheville 

Northern region October 7 3:00 p.m. Colonial Heights UMC 
Kingsport 

Hiwassee October 14 3:00 p.m. Cleveland First UMC 
Scenic South October 21 3:30 p.m. Christ UMC 
Central region November 8 7:00 p.m. Kodak UMC 
Southern region November 10 10:00 a.m. Ooltewah UMC 
Three Rivers November 11 6:00 p.m. Munsey Memorial UMC 
Clinch Mountain November 12 7:00 p.m. State Street UMC 
    
 
* New River Cluster Charge Conferences: 
September 24, 6:00 p.m., Hillsville First UMC 
September 25, 6:00 p.m., Mt Zion UMC (Wythe Co) 
September 26, 6:00 p.m., Central UMC (Bland) 
September 27, 6:00 p.m., Narrows First UMC 
October 1, 6:00 p.m., Auburn UMC 
October 2, 6:00 p.m., St Paul UMC (Wytheville)  
October 23, 6:00 p.m., Grove UMC (Radford) 
October 24, 6:00 p.m., Christ First UMC (Abbs Valley) 
October 25, 6:00 p.m., Pulaski First UMC 
October 28, 3:00 p.m., Mt Vale UMC 
October 28, 6:00 p.m., Independence First UMC 
 

Schedule for District Discussions on General Conference 2019  
(alphabetical by District) 

 

District Date Time Location 
    
Appalachian September 17 7:00 p.m. Gate City UMC 
Clinch Mountain November 12 7:00 p.m. State Street UMC 
Hiwassee October 14 3:00 p.m. Cleveland First UMC 
Mountain View September 23 3:00 p.m. Morristown First UMC 
New River September 24 – 

October 28 
During cluster 
Charge 
Conferences* 

 

Scenic South October 21 3:30 p.m. Christ UMC 
Smoky Mountain September 16 3:00 p.m. Maryville First UMC 
Tennessee Valley August 26 2:30 p.m. Powell UMC 
Three Rivers November 11 6:00 p.m. Munsey Memorial UMC 
    

Additional Regional Gatherings 
Southern region November 10 10:00 a.m. Ooltewah UMC 
Central region November 8 7:00 p.m. Kodak UMC 
Northern region October 7 3:00 p.m. Colonial Heights UMC 

Kingsport 
 


